()=
()=

)

o ®

1290 SUPER ADVENTURE S, orange 2024 <2024><CN><F9987X4>

CLUTCH COVER
68886

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 6033082600041 clutch outer cover R2R 1.00
2 61230027000 MOLDED RING OUTER CLUTCH COVER 1.00
3 6173000103341 Clutch cover cmpl. 1.00
4 61730025000 Clutch Cover Gasket 1.00
5 49030090100 DOWEL 9,8 X7X10 2.00
6 60330026050 DAMPING SHEET CPL. 1.00
7 60330026053 BUSHING 1.00
8 60030126080 EJOT ALTRACS SCR. WN5147,60X14 1.00
9 61434051000 Shift shaft sensor 1.00
10 0025060956 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X95 TX30 1.00
11 0025060306 HH collar screw M6x30 TX30 8.00
12 0025060906 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X90 TX30 1.00




14 0025060356 HH collar screw M6x35 TX30 1.00
15 0025060256 HH collar screw M6x25 TX30 1.00
16 0025060856 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X85 TX30 ONLY FOR CASE 1.00
77230000144
17 07700900151 O-RING 9x1,5 V80 SH 1.00
18 77336056095 SCREW PLUG 1.00
19 09840501438 CYL. SCREW DIN6912 M5X14 8.8 2.00
20 60330898000 decal clutch cover R2R LC8 CN 1.00




